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MSBTE CODE-1980 

DTE CODE - 2604 

Sr. 
No 

01 

N.B.S. NSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, AUSA. 

02 

Ref.No.NBS-Pharmacy/DBATUExam/2022-2023/ 

03 

Academic 
Year 

Afsar Nagar, Ausa, Dist. Latur(Maharashtra)413520 APPROVED BY AICTE NEW DELH1,DTE-MUMBAI & AFFILIATED TO MSBTE-MUMBAL,PCI, DBATU Lonere. 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

03 2023-2024 

04 2023-2024 

05 2023-2024 

HINDUSTANI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

Course 

B. Pharmacy First 
Year 

Exam Inchare Exam 
NB.S.Institute of Pharmacy 

Ausa, Dist. Latur 

B. Pharmacy First 
Year 

Result Analysis 

B. Pharmacy 
Second Year & 

DSP 

B. Pharmacy First 
Year (Sem-I) 
B. Pharmacy 
Second Year 

(Sem-III) & DSP 
B. Pharmacy Third 

Year (Sem-V) 

Total 

57 

E-MAIL:- principal.nbspharmacy@gmail.com 

59 

55 + 19 

E-MAIL:-2604nbs @gmail.com 
PH.No.(02383) 220276, 9823543696 

49 

55 + 20 

73 

55 

55 

74 

48 

75 

Appearing ATKT FAIL 

72 

05 

21 

N.B.5. 

13 

30 

44 

Date::20/03/24 
Rstitute 

22 

DTE 
Code 
2604 

Ausa Dist Lur 

of Pha 

0 

0 

Principal 

% 
Result 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 

N.B.S. Institute of Pharmacy, Ausa. 

Principal 
N.B.S.Institute of Pharmacy 

Ausa, Dist. Latur 
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